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TTS EUROCARS PTE LTD
383 Sin Ming drive Singapore 575717

Date : 23.09.2019

RE: VEHICLE REPAIR QUOTATION

Insurance Company : AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Vehicle Reg No : SKN3090R

Name of Insured :

Policy Number k

Date of Accident : 31.08.2019

Tyre of Claim - Third Party Claim

Model g MAZDA CX 5 5 DOOR WAGOB
Chassis No - JMEKE1071E0251256

We are please to submit our estimate of repairs to the above mention vehicle.

H Parts Labour

1 REAR BOOT 81/ $ 1,637.40

2 REAR WINDSCREEN ¥ 7 (/“’4’7 it $ 1,020.00

3 REAR BOOT EMBLEM A&t / $ 5430

4 REAR BOOT LOGO " CX-5" As ~ $ 4760 -

5 REAR BOOT LOGO "SKY ACTIV" &~ ~ $ 7520

6 REAR BOOT LOCK k&% .~ - $ 269.30_

7 REAR BOOT INNER TRIM BOARD - X¥“& $ 313.40

8 REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP % $** $ 4760

9 REAR BOOT INNER TRIM CLIPS M 7~ $ 4500

10 REARBUMPER f2 -~ $ 1,278.90 —

11 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER A& ~ $ 3416

12 REAR BUMPER BRACKET a7~ $ 1750 -

13 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 41~ $ 614.10 -

14 REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACEKET Ade <~ $ 6.00

15 REAREND PANL Frepecy” - $ 476.10

16 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH . y<“— $ 7820

17 REAR BUMPER CLIPS Af~ 7~ $  40.00.-

18 REAR WEATHERSTRIP A& 7 $ 183.30—

19 END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS ne~ 7~ $ 16.00.-

20  REAR FENDER AIR VENT ! Y§~c $  74.90

21 REAR BUMPER REFLECTORRH X %% $ 106.30

22 REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH )X %t $ 106.30

23  REAR EXHAUST TAIL PIPE X Sv©- $ 1,754.00

24 REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD )X 8 $ 763.40
REAR REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD Y& $~C

25 RH $ 45830

26 REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD LH Y $“¢ $ 354.20

27  REAR TOWING COVER mi(s$ ~~ $ 15.00 -

28  TAILLAMPRH X 3v*“ $ 588.00

29  TAILLAMPLH £ %v%“ $ 588.00

30  REAR BOOT LAMPRH X S“* $ 378.90

31 REARBOOTLAMP LH 3{ sv* $ 37890

Sub Total Parts $11,820.06
Less 10% $ 1,182.01
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Sundries

To conduct electrical wiring check for
proper fucntioning

Tuff kote - body cavity preservation
Sealant for body panel

To remove and refix/ replace rear bumper
reverse sensors/ conduct distance setting

To remove and refix/ replace rear reverse
camera, calibrate and adjust distance angle

To remove and refix rear windscreen,
conduct water leak test

Sealant for rear windscreen
Inner seal for rear windscreen

To supply and install solar film for rear
windscreen

To transfer rear tail gate mechanisms,
components, trims, scuff plates, and all
other affected components and parts

To remove and refix rear spare tyre board,
compartment, trims, carpets, seats,
seat belts, buckles, to facilitate repair

To repair, replace rear boot, rear bumper
rear end panel, rear spare tyre panel
rear fender rh and Ih and all other affected

Total Parts $10,638.05

ul $
e Goolovb¥

S dup
o

saf11@rsto

M'\a‘/ :

V‘L‘N‘( $

7

301

150.00 )X M\

1/50:60@‘;‘0,

150.00 XA\
1500 £
15616(0 -

150100 (Lo -
6000 ¥

4
50.00 il
7 )< AN
.00 -
-~

X

LKK Auto Consuliants hence nolif§
the Repairer of the following:
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To putty, sand, spray paint, polish and wax

rear boot, rear bumper, rear end panel, spare

tyre panel, rear fender rh , rear fender Ih, boot

outer trim, and all other affected areas $ 2,000/.00 Ccru 7

To conduct ECU programming, check and

clear fault codes, restore programme modules $ 5}9’6 / 0-0/ /

Total (Labour) $ 7,060.00

Sub Total - $10,638.05 + $7,060.00 $  17,698.05

GST 7% $ 1,238.86

Grand Total : $ 18,936.92

The above eslimates are base on visual inspection and it is possible that further materials and labour may be required upon
dismantling. Should this occur, we will submit supplementary quotation for further approval.
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AIG INSURANCE
78 SHENTON WAY
#08-16

SINGAPORE 079120

Vehicle No: SKN3090R
MAZDA CX5

Mileage: 0

Description

Rear Boot

Rear boot Emblem

Rear Boot Logo "CX-5"
Rear boot logo "SKY ACTIV"
Rear Boot Lock

Rear boot inner trim clips
Rear Bumper

Rear bumper side retainer
Rear bumper bracket

Rear bumper reinforcement
Rear bumper centre bracket
Rear bumper clips

Rear weather strip

End panel top garnish clips
Rear towing cover

Labour
Sundries
Tuff kote body cavity preservation
Remove/refix/replace rear bumper reverse
sensors/conduct distance setting
Remove/refix/replace rear reverse camera
calibrate and adjust distance angle
Remove/refix rear windscreen conduct
water leak test
sealant and inner seal for windscreen
supply/install solar film for rear windscreen
Trasfer rear tailgate mechanism component
trims,scuff plates and all other affected parts
Remove/refix rear spare tyre board
compartment,trims,carpets,seats,seat beltbuckle
for repair
Repair/replace rear boot rear bumper rear
end panel rear spare tyre panel rear fender RH
LH and other affected parts /areas
Putty,sand,spray paint polish and wax rear
boot,rear bumper rear end panel spare tyre

PRE INVOICE

DOCUMENT NO : IN19-000045

DATE : 07/10/2019
Staff ID : KAVIDHA
Account No : AIG INSUR
JOBNO  :TNI19-000045
quantity U List Price
1
1
1
1
1
1
!
1
1
1
1
1
1.
1
1
Parts Total
Less 20%
1
i,
1
1
1

Amount
$1,637.40 <
$54.30 -
$47.60 _
$75.20 _
$269.30 -
$45.00
$1,278.90 —
$34.16 —
$17.30 -
$614.10 ~
$6.00 -
$40.00 ~
$183.30 ~
$16.00 -
$15.00 ~

$4,333.56
$866.71
$3.466.85

$30.00 -
$40.00 —
$60.00 .
$60.00 -
$120.00 -
$60.00 —
$200.00 X

$80.00 -

$80.00 -

$500.00 ~

$600.00,,



panel rear fender RH,rear fender LH boot
outer trim and all other affected areas

12 Conduct ECU programming check and clear
fault codes restore programme modules

* Acknowledgement by Customer *
I confirm that the goods stated in this invoice have

been received by me in good working order and condition.
I further confirm that all services and /or repair jobs
Stated in this invoice are completed and done to my

Satisfaction.

TTS EUROCARS PTE LTD

Labour
Subtotal
Less 15%
Total
add GST 7%

Name/Signature/NRIC No/Co Stamp (where applicable)

TS EUROCARS pte Itd
Company Reg. No: 200413930H

Authorised Signature

$100.00

51,9300 (739

$5,396.85
$809.53
$4,587.32
$321.11
$4,908.43

383 Sin Ming Drive, TTS Centre, Singapore 575717 Ssles: +65 6842 2222 Admin: +65 6757 0122 Aftersal
Branch : No.15, Commonwealth Lane, Lot A1, Commonwealth Car Mall, Singapore 149554 Tel : +65 646:
For corporate, fleet & leasing enquiries, please contact +65 6462 1111 24-Hour Emergency Assistance: €

366 ¥
e



