TTS EUROCARS PTE LTD

383 Sin Ming drive Singapore 575717

Date: 23.09.2019

RE: VEHICLE REPAIR QUOTATION

Insurance Company

Vehicle Reg No

Name of Insured Policy Number

Date of Accident

Tyre of Claim

Model

Chassis No

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

SKN3090R

31.08.2019

Third Party Claim

MAZDA CX 5 5 DOOR WAGOB

JM6KE1071E0251256

We are please to submit our estimate of repairs to the above mention vehicle.

		Parts	Labour
1	REAR BOOT M/	\$ 1,637.40 /	
2	REAR WINDSCREEN \$ 7 (hoto 7 x 8vc	\$ 1,020.00	
3	REAR BOOT EMBLEM NEC /	\$ 54.30 /	
4	REAR BOOT LOGO " CX-5" No /	\$ 47.60	
5	REAR BOOT LOGO "SKY ACTIV"	\$ 75.20 /	
6	REAR BOOT LOCK LUST	\$ 269.30_	
7	REAR BOOT INNER TRIM BOARD 7. X811	\$ 313.40	
8	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP > \$1	\$ 47.60	
9	REAR BOOT INNER TRIM CLIPS M	\$ 45.00	
10	REAR BUMPER LE	\$ 1,278.90 -	
11	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 104	\$ 34.16	
12	REAR BUMPER BRACKET / /	\$ 17.30 /	
13	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 4	\$ 614.10 /	
14	REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACEKET NEL	\$ 6.00/	
15	REAR END PANL reject	\$ 476.10	
16	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH ? YOU	\$ 78.20	
17	REAR BUMPER CLIPS ALL	\$ 40.00	
18	REAR WEATHERSTRIP NA	\$ 183.30	
19		\$ 16.00	
20		\$ 74.90	
21	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH X SVC	\$ 106.30	
22	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH X &	\$ 106.30	
23	REAR EXHAUST TAIL PIPE X SVC	\$ 1,754.00	
24	REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD X 800	\$ 763.40	
	REAR REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD X SYC		
25	RH	\$ 458.30	
26	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD LH X 500	\$ 354.20	
27	REAR TOWING COVER MLS	\$ 15.00	
28	TAIL LAMP RH X 800	\$ 588.00	
29	TAIL LAMP LH X SUC	\$ 588.00	
30	REAR BOOT LAMP RH X 500	\$ 378.90	
31	REAR BOOT LAMP LH X SCC		
31	KEAR BOUT LAMP LH X	\$ 378.90	

Sub Total Parts \$11,820.06 Less 10% \$ 1,182.01

1	Sundries		\$	30 150.00
2	To conduct electrical wiring check for proper fucntioning		\$	150.00 × 17
3	Tuff kote - body cavity preservation		\$	150.60 Kg 40.
4	Sealant for body panel	Casul	\$	150.00 × 12
5	To remove and refix/ replace rear bumper reverse sensors/ conduct distance setting	the 900 love	\$	150.00 60
6	To remove and refix/ replace rear reverse camera, calibrate and adjust distance angle	5 days	\$	150.00 60 -
7	To remove and refix rear windscreen, conduct water leak test	45	\$	150.00 (20)
8	Sealant for rear windscreen	24/69/19@1S	10 \$	150.00 (20) 60.00 (20) 50.00
9	Inner seal for rear windscreen	Q alta	\$	50.00
10	To supply and install solar film for rear windscreen	Resure after repair	\$	350.00 ? XM 200 x
11	To transfer rear tail gate mechanisms, components, trims, scuff plates, and all other affected components and parts	LKK Auto Consultants hence	• notii s	459.00 80
12	To remove and refix rear spare tyre board, compartment, trims, carpets, seats, seat belts, buckles, to facilitate repair	the Repairer of the following To resurvey before/after spray pai To display damaged part(s) during Parts prices are subject to confirm Third party survey is on a 'Withou	inting presurvey	erodo Co
13	To repair, replace rear boot, rear bumper rear end panel, rear spare tyre panel	No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company **The company of the company of th		ny
	rear fender rh and lh and all other affected parts and areas	Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:	\$	2,000.00 500
14	To putty, sand, spray paint, polish and wax rear boot, rear bumper, rear end panel, spare tyre panel, rear fender rh, rear fender lh, boo			
	outer trim, and all other affected areas		\$	2,000.00 600/
15	To conduct ECU programming, check and clear fault codes, restore programme module	S	\$	2,000.00 600/
	Total (Labour)		\$	7,060.00
	Sub Total : \$11 GST 7%	0,638.05 + \$7,060.00	\$ \$	17,698.05 1,238.86
	Grand Total :		\$	18,936.92

The above estimates are base on visual inspection and it is possible that further materials and labour may be required upon dismantling. Should this occur, we will submit supplementary quotation for further approval.

PRE INVOICE

AIG INSURANCE 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16

SINGAPORE 079120

DOCUMENT NO : IN19-000045 DATE : 07/10/2019

Vehicle No: SKN3090R	Staff ID : KAVIDHA
MAZDA CX5	Account No : AIG INSUR
Mileage: 0	JOB NO : TN19-000045

	THI ILLEDIA CAL	710000111110,711	io in took	
	Mileage: 0	JOB NO : Tr	N19-000045	
N_0	Description	quantity U	List Price	Amount
1	Rear Boot	1		\$1,637.40
2	Rear boot Emblem	1		\$54.30
3	Rear Boot Logo "CX-5"	1		\$47.60
4	Rear boot logo "SKY ACTIV"	1		\$75.20 _
5	Rear Boot Lock	1		\$269.30 /
6	Rear boot inner trim clips	1		\$45.00 /
7	Rear Bumper	1		\$1,278.90
8	Rear bumper side retainer	1		\$34.16
9	Rear bumper bracket	1		\$17.30
10	Rear bumper reinforcement	1		\$614.10
11	Rear bumper centre bracket	1		\$6.00
12	Rear bumper clips	1		\$40.00
13	Rear weather strip	1		\$183.30
14	End panel top garnish clips	1		\$16.00
15	Rear towing cover	1		\$15.00
			Parts Total	\$4,333.56
			Less 20%	\$866.71
				\$3,466.85
	Labour			
1	Sundries	1		\$30.00
2	Tuff kote body cavity preservation	1		\$40.00
3	Remove/refix/replace rear bumper reverse	1		\$60.00
	sensors/conduct distance setting			
4	Remove/refix/replace rear reverse camera	1		\$60.00 -
	calibrate and adjust distance angle			
5	Remove/refix rear windscreen conduct	1		\$120.00
	water leak test			
6	sealant and inner seal for windscreen	1		\$60.00 -
7	supply/install solar film for rear windscreen	1		\$200.00 🗶
8	Trasfer rear tailgate mechanism component	1		\$80.00
	trims, scuff plates and all other affected parts			
9	Remove/refix rear spare tyre board	1		\$80.00 /
	compartment,trims,carpets,seats,seat beltbuckle			
	for repair			
10	Repair/replace rear boot rear bumper rear	1		\$500.00 /
	end panel rear spare tyre panel rear fender RH			
	LH and other affected parts /areas			
11	Putty,sand,spray paint polish and wax rear	1		\$600.00
	boot,rear bumper rear end panel spare tyre			

panel rear fender RH,rear fender LH boot outer trim and all other affected areas

12 Conduct ECU programming check and clear fault codes restore programme modules

1

\$100.00

Labour	\$1,930.00	1750
Subtotal	\$5,396.85	
Less 15%	\$809.53	
Total	\$4,587.32	
add GST 7%	\$321.11	
	\$4 008 43	

* Acknowledgement by Customer *

I confirm that the goods stated in this invoice have been received by me in good working order and condition.

I further confirm that all services and /or repair jobs Stated in this invoice are completed and done to my

Stated in this invoice are completed and done to my

TTS E
Satisfaction.

TTS EUROCARS PTE LTD

Name/Signature/NRIC No/Co Stamp (where applicable)

Authorised Signature



TS EUROCARS pte ltd

Company Reg. No: 200413930H

383 Sin Ming Drive, TTS Centre, Singapore 575717 Ssles: +65 6842 2222 Admin: +65 6757 0122 Aftersal Branch: No.15, Commonwealth Lane, Lot A1, Commonwealth Car Mall, Singapore 149554 Tel: +65 6462 For corporate, fleet & leasing enquiries, please contact +65 6462 1111 24-Hour Emergency Assistance: •6

3466.84 1730.00 5196.84 15% 4417.31